OPTIONS
-45 Slotted screw
-47 Screws up, wire ready
-49 Brass, phillips/slotted screw
-50 Clamp washer, phillips/slotted screw
-58 No screws, barrier only
-59 Screws supplied unassembled
-88 Flat washer, posi-drive/slotted,

CSA File No. 025562
SERIES 70
HOW TO ORDER
7 0 X X X - X X
SERIES TERMINAL NO. OF OPTIONS
STYLE POLES
1 5 7 2 to 30 (Dash #s above
8 and
opposite page)
*Consult factory for combinations of screw options.
Laconia, NH  03246-6600
Phone (603) 524-5101
Fax (603) 524-1627
Internet www.beauint.com
Division of Axsys Technologies
STYLE 1
No PC
Terminal
STYLE 5
PC
STYLE 7
Wire Wrap
STYLE 8
Right
Angle PC
C
in. mm
.73 18,5
1.06 26,9
1.38 35,1
1.70 43,2
2.03 51,2
2.35 59,7
2.68 68,1
3.00 76,2
3.33 84,6
3.65 92,7
3.98 101
4.30 109
4.63 118
4.95 126
5.28 134
5.60 142
5.93 151
6.25 159
6.58 167
6.90 175
7.23 184
7.55 192
7.88 200
8.20 208
8.53 217
8.85 225
9.18 233
9.50 241
9.83 250
TERMINAL STYLES
A
in. mm
1.29 32,8
1.61 40,9
1.94 49,3
2.26 57,4
2.59 65,8
2.91 73,9
3.24 82,3
3.56 90,4
3.89 98,8
4.21 107
4.54 115
4.86 123
5.19 132
5.51 140